
Table 1 

Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2147 – 1.2D 
 
 

PLAY SYMBOL CAPTION 

01 ONE 

02 TWO 

03 THR 

04 FOR 

05 FIV 

06 SIX 

07 SVN 

08 EGT 

09 NIN 

10 TEN 

11 ELV 

12 TLV 

13 TRN 

14 FTN 

15 FFN 

16 SXN 

17 SVT 

18 ETN 

19 NTN 

20 TWY 

21 TWON 

22 TWTO 

23 TWTH 

24 TWFR 

25 TWFV 

ARMORED CAR SYMBOL ARMCAR 

MONEY BAG SYMBOL BAG 

BANK SYMBOL BANK 



 

BILL SYMBOL BILL 

COIN SYMBOL COIN 

REGISTER SYMBOL REGISTER 

VAULT SYMBOL VAULT 

WALLET SYMBOL WALLET 

$5.00 FIV$ 

$10.00 TEN$ 

$20.00 TWY$ 

$25.00 TWFV$ 

$50.00 FFTY$ 

$100 ONHN 

$500 FVHN 

$1,000 ONTH 

$100,000 100TH 
 

Table 2 

Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2147 – 4.0 
 

Prize Amount Approximate 

Number of Winners* 

Approximate Odds 

are 1 in ** 

$5 864,000 8.33 

$10 576,000 12.50 

$20 192,000 37.50 

$25 96,000 75.00 

$50 96,000 75.00 

$100 24,000 300.00 

$500 480 15,000.00 

$1,000 120 60,000.00 

$100,000 60 1,200,000.00 
*The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered.  The number of 

actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution, 

sales and number of prizes claimed. 

**The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 3.89.  The individual odds of winning for a particular prize 

level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed. 

 


