Table 1 Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2147 – 1.2D

PLAY SYMBOL	CAPTION	
01	ONE	
02	TWO	
03	THR	
04	FOR	
05	FIV	
06	SIX	
07	SVN	
08	EGT	
09	NIN	
10	TEN	
11	ELV	
12	TLV	
13	TRN	
14	FTN	
15	FFN	
16	SXN	
17	SVT	
18	ETN	
19	NTN	
20	TWY	
21	TWON	
22	TWTO	
23	TWTH	
24	TWFR	
25	TWFV	
ARMORED CAR SYMBOL	ARMCAR	
MONEY BAG SYMBOL	BAG	
BANK SYMBOL	BANK	

BILL SYMBOL	BILL
COIN SYMBOL	COIN
REGISTER SYMBOL	REGISTER
VAULT SYMBOL	VAULT
WALLET SYMBOL	WALLET
\$5.00	FIV\$
\$10.00	TEN\$
\$20.00	TWY\$
\$25.00	TWFV\$
\$50.00	FFTY\$
\$100	ONHN
\$500	FVHN
\$1,000	ONTH
\$100,000	100TH

Table 2 Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2147 – 4.0

Prize Amount	Approximate	Approximate Odds
	Number of Winners*	are 1 in **
\$5	864,000	8.33
\$10	576,000	12.50
\$20	192,000	37.50
\$25	96,000	75.00
\$50	96,000	75.00
\$100	24,000	300.00
\$500	480	15,000.00
\$1,000	120	60,000.00
\$100,000	60	1,200,000.00

^{*}The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered. The number of actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution, sales and number of prizes claimed.

^{**}The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 3.89. The individual odds of winning for a particular prize level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed.